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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 14 Women, 50m Freestyle 2014 and older
16.11.2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2014

OTL BARDISEVICIUTE Luka 14 Panevezio Zemyna 32.86

YOB 2013

OTL KRAVALE Kamilla 13 Daugavpils SS 31.84

YOB 2012

OTL KUZMINA Ksenija 12 Daugavpils SS 31.37
OTL RAZGUTE Austeja 12 Palangos SC 32.20
OTL PETROVA Diana 12 SK Delfins 32.41
OTL ZARINA Eva 12 PK Ogre 32.60
OTL GLOTOVA Adriana 12 Daugavpils SS 32.76

YOB 2011

1. GRINBERGA Karla 11 Kekavas NSS 29.60 507
OTL TIKNIUTE Julija 11 Palangos SC 30.17
OTL MEZALE Karlina 11 Valmieras SS 30.90
OTL MAZUKNAITE Atene 11 Palangos SC 31.02
OTL DALBINA Anna 11 Kekavas NSS 31.37
OTL SKRABE Liene Evelina 11 Valmieras SS 31.55
OTL PAURINA Evelina 11 PK Ogre 31.56
OTL BOGDANOVA Lada 11 Jurmalas SS 32.00

YOB 2010

OTL MARKOTE Anete 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 29.49
OTL RENGARDE Zete 10 PK Ogre 29.96
OTL FILIPOVA Nikola 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 30.63
OTL FREIBERGA Una 10 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.86
OTL SENUTO Adelina 10 Kekavas NSS 31.29
OTL GURJEVA Varvara 10 SK Vetra 31.35
OTL STONKUTE Gabija 10 Palangos SC 32.82

YOB 2009

1. PARADNIKAITE Kotryna 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 28.12 591
2. GUBINA Darja 09 Olaines SC 29.86 494

OTL PETRUSE Margarita 09 RSS Ridzene I 29.79
OTL KNASAITE Marija 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 30.00
OTL PLESAKOVA Elizabete 09 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.85
OTL SEMJONOVA Adriana 09 Olaines SC 31.20
OTL DALBINA Sofija 09 Kekavas NSS 31.38
OTL PILENKO Jana 09 Olaines SC 31.82
OTL TRASUNA Verona 09 Kipsalas peldbaseins 32.01
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 14, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

OTL VABISCEVICA Nikol 09 SK Delfins 33.20

YOB 2008

1. STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Valmieras SS 27.98 600
2. VERZBICKA Anabella 08 Adazu BJSS 28.58 563
3. GOLIKOVA Arina 08 PK Ogre 29.33 521

OTL STRAUTMANE Laura 08 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.67
OTL MACULANE Nikola 08 Valmieras SS 29.89
OTL ULJANOVA Alesja 08 SK Delfins 30.25
OTL SIRMA Dzenifera 08 RSS Ridzene I 30.29
OTL BEGEBA-LATININA Darja 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 31.11
OTL KUBLICKA Elza Monika 08 BJAC Gauja 31.13
OTL PUCKO Safina 08 SK Delfins 32.95

YOB 2007

1. SIDLOVSKA Evelina 07 Daugavpils SS 28.34 578
2. ZARINA Arella 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.15 531
3. STEPANOVA Liene 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.47 514
4. KAZARCEVA Viktorija 07 SK Delfins 29.74 500

OTL KLAVA Evelina 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.73
OTL PUCKO Sona 07 SK Delfins 29.88
OTL NAGOBADE Nora 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.24
OTL BANNIKOVA Viktorija 07 RSS Ridzene II 30.24
OTL VIKSNA Amelija Nikola 07 Valmieras SS 30.40
OTL POLE Daniela 07 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 30.64
OTL BRIKOVA Julija 07 Daugavpils SS 32.55

2006 and older

1. PETROVA Polina 04 PS Riga 27.69 619
2. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 RSS Ridzene I 28.49 569
3. GOBERGA Marija 02 Rigas Kipsalas PK 28.52 567
4. MASKAVA-PUDANE Kristiana 01 SK Delfins 28.64 560
5. ANSONE Luize 06 Jurmalas SS 29.25 525
6. ABELE Nadina 06 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 29.68 503

OTL SAIDA Katrina 06 RSS Ridzene I 28.74
OTL SIRJAJEVA Arina 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.28
OTL ZEMZANE Marsela 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.53
OTL VILKENA Elina 06 Olaines SC 30.28
OTL VERDENHOFA Sarlote 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.85
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle

2014 and older

1. PETROVA Polina 04 PS Riga 27.69 619
2. STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Valmieras SS 27.98 600
3. PARADNIKAITE Kotryna 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 28.12 591
4. SIDLOVSKA Evelina 07 Daugavpils SS 28.34 578
5. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 RSS Ridzene I 28.49 569
6. GOBERGA Marija 02 Rigas Kipsalas PK 28.52 567
7. VERZBICKA Anabella 08 Adazu BJSS 28.58 563
8. MASKAVA-PUDANE Kristiana 01 SK Delfins 28.64 560
9. ZARINA Arella 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.15 531

10. ANSONE Luize 06 Jurmalas SS 29.25 525
11. GOLIKOVA Arina 08 PK Ogre 29.33 521
12. STEPANOVA Liene 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.47 514
13. GRINBERGA Karla 11 Kekavas NSS 29.60 507
14. ABELE Nadina 06 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 29.68 503
15. KAZARCEVA Viktorija 07 SK Delfins 29.74 500
16. GUBINA Darja 09 Olaines SC 29.86 494

OTL SAIDA Katrina 06 RSS Ridzene I 28.74
OTL SIRJAJEVA Arina 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.28
OTL MARKOTE Anete 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 29.49
OTL ZEMZANE Marsela 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.53
OTL STRAUTMANE Laura 08 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.67
OTL KLAVA Evelina 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.73
OTL PETRUSE Margarita 09 RSS Ridzene I 29.79
OTL PUCKO Sona 07 SK Delfins 29.88
OTL MACULANE Nikola 08 Valmieras SS 29.89
OTL RENGARDE Zete 10 PK Ogre 29.96
OTL KNASAITE Marija 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 30.00
OTL TIKNIUTE Julija 11 Palangos SC 30.17
OTL NAGOBADE Nora 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.24
OTL BANNIKOVA Viktorija 07 RSS Ridzene II 30.24
OTL ULJANOVA Alesja 08 SK Delfins 30.25
OTL VILKENA Elina 06 Olaines SC 30.28
OTL SIRMA Dzenifera 08 RSS Ridzene I 30.29
OTL VIKSNA Amelija Nikola 07 Valmieras SS 30.40
OTL FILIPOVA Nikola 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 30.63
OTL POLE Daniela 07 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 30.64
OTL PLESAKOVA Elizabete 09 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.85
OTL VERDENHOFA Sarlote 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.85
OTL FREIBERGA Una 10 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.86
OTL MEZALE Karlina 11 Valmieras SS 30.90
OTL MAZUKNAITE Atene 11 Palangos SC 31.02
OTL BEGEBA-LATININA Darja 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 31.11
OTL KUBLICKA Elza Monika 08 BJAC Gauja 31.13
OTL SEMJONOVA Adriana 09 Olaines SC 31.20
OTL SENUTO Adelina 10 Kekavas NSS 31.29
OTL GURJEVA Varvara 10 SK Vetra 31.35
OTL DALBINA Anna 11 Kekavas NSS 31.37



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia 16.11.2024 15:33 - Page 4

International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, 2014 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

OTL KUZMINA Ksenija 12 Daugavpils SS 31.37
OTL DALBINA Sofija 09 Kekavas NSS 31.38
OTL SKRABE Liene Evelina 11 Valmieras SS 31.55
OTL PAURINA Evelina 11 PK Ogre 31.56
OTL PILENKO Jana 09 Olaines SC 31.82
OTL KRAVALE Kamilla 13 Daugavpils SS 31.84
OTL BOGDANOVA Lada 11 Jurmalas SS 32.00
OTL TRASUNA Verona 09 Kipsalas peldbaseins 32.01
OTL RAZGUTE Austeja 12 Palangos SC 32.20
OTL PETROVA Diana 12 SK Delfins 32.41
OTL BRIKOVA Julija 07 Daugavpils SS 32.55
OTL ZARINA Eva 12 PK Ogre 32.60
OTL GLOTOVA Adriana 12 Daugavpils SS 32.76
OTL STONKUTE Gabija 10 Palangos SC 32.82
OTL BARDISEVICIUTE Luka 14 Panevezio Zemyna 32.86
OTL PUCKO Safina 08 SK Delfins 32.95
OTL VABISCEVICA Nikol 09 SK Delfins 33.20


